
Coaches:

Anthony Perioli Homer
(B) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 19, 2014 Wed Scrimmage @ Groton 6:00
PM

Groton High
School Gym

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
5:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:00
PM

NL

Nov 22, 2014 Sat Scrimmage Fabius-Pompey 10:30
AM

Homer High
School NL

Nov 29, 2014 Sat Regular
Season @ Whitesboro 12:00

PM Onondaga CC

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
9:15 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 3:00
AM

NL

Dec 5, 2014 Fri Regular
Season @ Chittenango 6:30

PM TBD

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
3:40 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:00
PM

L

Dec 12, 2014 Fri Regular
Season @ Fowler 6:30

PM
Fowler H S
Baseball Field

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
3:45 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:00
PM

NL

Dec 15, 2014 Mon Regular
Season Phoenix 6:30

PM
Homer High
School NL

Dec 16, 2014 Tue Regular
Season Cortland 6:30

PM
Homer High
School NL

Dec 22, 2014 Mon Regular
Season TBD 6:30

PM
Homer High
School NL

Jan 7, 2015 Wed Regular
Season @ TBD 6:30

PM Oswego HS

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
3:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time:
10:00 PM

L

Jan 9, 2015 Fri Regular
Season Mexico 6:30

PM
Homer High
School L

Jan 13, 2015 Tue Regular
Season Chittenango 6:30

PM
Homer High
School NL

Jan 16, 2015 Fri Regular
Season Marcellus 6:30

PM
Homer High
School L

Jan 23, 2015 Fri Regular
Season

@ East Syracuse
Minoa

6:30
PM

ESM High
School - Gym 1

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
3:45 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:30
PM

L



Jan 27, 2015 Tue Regular
Season @ Skaneateles 7:00

PM TBD

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
5:15 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:15
PM

NL

Jan 30, 2015 Fri Regular
Season

Jamesville-Dewitt
(RED RAMS)

6:30
PM

Homer High
School L

Feb 3, 2015 Tue Regular
Season Bishop Ludden 6:30

PM
Homer High
School L

Feb 6, 2015 Fri Regular
Season @ Cortland 7:00

PM
Cortland Jr-Sr
HS Stadium

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
4:40 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:45
PM

L

Feb 10, 2015 Tue Regular
Season

@ Christian Brothers
Academy, Dewitt

7:00
PM CBA H S

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
4:10 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:00
PM

L

Feb 13, 2015 Fri Regular
Season Fowler 6:30

PM
Homer High
School L
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